Jacksonville, FL ● Ph: 631-753-9550 ● Fx: 631-753-9560 ● www.unionconnector.com
      07/16/13
Generator
Connection Panel
(Non- Switching)
Product Bulletin No.: GCB-101B
GCB-101B-1
Features

Product Bulletin No.: GCB-101B
GCB-101-2
Catalog Number Ordering Information
Example: Generator Connection Panel, no switches, 120/208V., 400A., Cam connectors (single Neutral) in a
NEMA 3R enclosure, with no options or customization -  Cat # GCP-N-0-3-400-1-1-1-0-0
    GCP  -   N     -      0       -       3     -   400    -         1        -     1      -      1      -     0      -     0
    Product     Type         Switch            Voltage       Amps            Connection      Neutral       Enclosure    Options       Custom
Type
N = Non Switching
M = Manual Switching
A = Automatic Switching
Switch
0 = No Switch
1 = non-fused DT Switch
2 = Fused DT Switch
3 = Fused Boltswitch
3 = Molded Case Switches
4 = Molded Case Breakers
5 = EOMH ASCO Contactor
Product
Generator
Connection
Panel
Voltage
1 = 120V., Single Ø, 2W+G
2 = 120/240V., Single Ø, 3W+G
3 = 120/208V., Three Ø, 4W+G
4 = 480V., Three Ø, 3W+G
5 = 277/480V., Three Ø, 4W+G
Neutral
1 = Single Neutral
2 = Dual Neutral
Connection
0 = Mechanical lugs
1 = Cams (all Male)
2 = Cams (reverse Ground)
3 = Cams (reverse Neutral)
4 = Cams (reverse Neut.& Gnd.)
5 = Posi-Lok (all Male)
Enclosure
1 = 3R (Wall Mount)
2 = 4 (Wall Mount)
3 = 4X (Wall Mount)
4 = 3R (Pad Mount)
5 = 4 (Pad Mount)
6 = 4X (Pad Mount)
Options
0 = No Options
1 = Switched Neutral
2 = No Neutral
3 = Snap-back Covers
4 = Kirk Key Locks
5 = Architectural Color
       Match
6 = Main Breaker
7 = Aluminum Enclosure
Amps
   100
   200
   400
   600
   800
 1200
 1600
Custom
(Suffix assigned
  by  factory)
0 = No custom
      application
1. A UL Listed Generator Connection Panel with connector type, Voltage, ampacity and enclosure shall be